C
T
C
 E
L
E
C
T

um
in
iu
m
 2
K
1 INSTAR/A-1 451015 235,00 1 1 372,00
2 INSTAR/A-2 451025 254,00 1 1 391,00
3 INSTAR/A-3 451035 273,00 1 1 410,00
4 INSTAR/A-4 451045 292,00 1 1 429,00
5 INSTAR/A-5 451055 311,00 1 1 448,00
6 INSTAR/A-6 451065 330,00 1 1 467,00
7 INSTAR/A-7 451075 349,00 1 1 486,00
8 INSTAR/A-8 451085 368,00 1 1 505,00
9 INSTAR/A-9 451095 387,00 1 1 524,00
10 INSTAR/A-10 451105 406,00 1 1 543,00
11 INSTAR/A-11 451115 425,00 1 1 562,00
12 INSTAR/A-12 451125 444,00 1 1 581,00
13 INSTAR/A-13 451135 463,00 1 1 600,00
14 INSTAR/A-14 451145 482,00 1 1 619,00
15 INSTAR/A-15 451155 501,00 1 1 638,00
16 INSTAR/A-16 451165 520,00 1 1 657,00
17 INSTAR/A-17 451175 539,00 1 1 676,00
18 INSTAR/A-18 451185 558,00 1 1 695,00
19 INSTAR/A-19 451195 577,00 1 1 714,00
20 INSTAR/A-20 451205 596,00 1 1 733,00
For additional entrances, select the doorstation
of your choice and add a brancher:
016050 016009
95,00 € 42,00 €

620045 - 91,00€
11-16 Apartments
620235 - 100,00€
17-22 Apartments
620245 - 119,00€
2928
1 ALSTAR/A-1 45101* 214,00 1 1 351,00
2 ALSTAR/A-2 45102* 232,00 1 1 369,00
3 ALSTAR/A-3 45103* 250,00 1 1 387,00
4 ALSTAR/A-4 45104* 268,00 1 1 405,00
5 ALSTAR/A-5 45105* 286,00 1 1 423,00
6 ALSTAR/A-6 45106* 304,00 1 1 441,00
7 ALSTAR/A-7 45107* 322,00 1 1 459,00
8 ALSTAR/A-8 45108* 340,00 1 1 477,00
9 ALSTAR/A-9 45109* 358,00 1 1 495,00
10 ALSTAR/A-10 45110* 376,00 1 1 513,00
11 ALSTAR/A-11 45111* 394,00 1 1 531,00
12 ALSTAR/A-12 45112* 412,00 1 1 549,00
13 ALSTAR/A-13 45113* 430,00 1 1 567,00
14 ALSTAR/A-14 45114* 448,00 1 1 585,00
15 ALSTAR/A-15 45115* 466,00 1 1 603,00
16 ALSTAR/A-16 45116* 484,00 1 1 621,00
17 ALSTAR/A-17 45117* 502,00 1 1 639,00
18 ALSTAR/A-18 45118* 520,00 1 1 657,00
19 ALSTAR/A-19 45119* 538,00 1 1 675,00
20 ALSTAR/A-20 45120* 556,00 1 1 693,00
For additional entrances, select the doorstation
of your choice and add a brancher:
016050 016009
95,00 € 42,00 €

8-12 Apartments
620235 - 100,00€
13-19 Apartments
620245 - 119,00€
20 Apartments
620255 - 130,00€
1 ALSTAR/V-1 45301* 338,00 1 - 1 475,00
2 ALSTAR/V-2 45302* 356,00 1 1 1 541,00
3 ALSTAR/V-3 45303* 374,00 1 1 1 559,00
4 ALSTAR/V-4 45304* 392,00 1 1 1 577,00
5 ALSTAR/V-5 45305* 410,00 1 2 1 643,00
6 ALSTAR/V-6 45306* 428,00 1 2 1 661,00
7 ALSTAR/V-7 45307* 446,00 1 2 1 679,00
8 ALSTAR/V-8 45308* 464,00 1 2 1 697,00
9 ALSTAR/V-9 45309* 482,00 1 3 1 763,00
10 ALSTAR/V-10 45310* 500,00 1 3 1 781,00
11 ALSTAR/V-11 45311* 518,00 1 3 1 799,00
12 ALSTAR/V-12 45312* 536,00 1 3 1 817,00
13 ALSTAR/V-13 45313* 554,00 1 4 1 883,00
14 ALSTAR/V-14 45314* 572,00 1 4 1 901,00
15 ALSTAR/V-15 45315* 590,00 1 4 1 919,00
16 ALSTAR/V-16 45316* 608,00 1 4 1 937,00
17 ALSTAR/V-17 45317* 626,00 1 5 1 1003,00
18 ALSTAR/V-18 45318* 644,00 1 5 1 1021,00
19 ALSTAR/V-19 45319* 662,00 1 5 1 1039,00
20 ALSTAR/V-20 45320* 680,00 1 5 1 1057,00
016050 016051 016009
95,00 € 48,00 € 42,00 €
1 INSTAR/V-1 453015 365,00 1 - 1 502,00
2 INSTAR/V-2 453025 384,00 1 1 1 569,00
3 INSTAR/V-3 453035 403,00 1 1 1 588,00
4 INSTAR/V-4 453045 422,00 1 1 1 607,00
5 INSTAR/V-5 453055 441,00 1 2 1 674,00
6 INSTAR/V-6 453065 460,00 1 2 1 693,00
7 INSTAR/V-7 453075 479,00 1 2 1 712,00
8 INSTAR/V-8 453085 498,00 1 2 1 731,00
9 INSTAR/V-9 453095 517,00 1 3 1 798,00
10 INSTAR/V-10 453105 536,00 1 3 1 817,00
11 INSTAR/V-11 453115 555,00 1 3 1 836,00
12 INSTAR/V-12 453125 574,00 1 3 1 855,00
13 INSTAR/V-13 453135 593,00 1 4 1 922,00
14 INSTAR/V-14 453145 612,00 1 4 1 941,00
15 INSTAR/V-15 453155 631,00 1 4 1 960,00
16 INSTAR/V-16 453165 650,00 1 4 1 979,00
17 INSTAR/V-17 453175 669,00 1 5 1 1046,00
18 INSTAR/V-18 453185 688,00 1 5 1 1065,00
19 INSTAR/V-19 453195 707,00 1 5 1 1084,00
20 INSTAR/V-20 453205 726,00 1 5 1 1103,00
016050 016051 016009
95,00 € 48,00 € 42,00 €
3130
Prestige Aluminium

Video door entry devices
Wired floor bell Venus Bell
TYPE CODE UNIT PRICE
VHC 700 White
VHC 700 Black
227003
227000
45,00
45,00
TYPE CODE UNIT PRICE
VHC 12 White
VHC 12 Black
227123
227120
45,00
45,00
3938
FL
O
O
R
BE
LL
S
TYPE CODE UNIT PRICE
BMO Inox
BMO Gold
BMN Inox
BMN Gold
X220001
X220002
X230001
X230002
41,00
45,20
41,00
45,20
TYPE CODE UNIT PRICE
BMO Inox
BMO Gold
BMN Inox
BMN Gold
220001
220002
230001
230002
25,20
29,40
25,20
29,40
Wired floor buttons Stainless Steel
Wired floor buttons
with engraving Stainless Steel
Oval
style
Neoclassical
style
FLO
O
R BELLS
Expander 4 buttons
Code 342134